PROJECT: Ten (10) Citizen Campus Roll-Off Bins

BID AWARD SUMMARY

LETTING DATE: December 10, 2013

CC121613-02.4

RECOMMENDATION: Award Total Bid in the amount of $60,900.00 to Wastequip
Manufacturing Company LLC at the December 16, 2013 Council Meeting.

BIDDER

Wastequip Mfg. Co. LLC
Northern Truck Equipment Corporation

BIDDER'S SUMMARY

UNIT PRICE

$6,090.00
$8,378.00

TOTAL

$60,900.00
$83,780.00

City staff recommends awarding this contract to Wastequip Mfg. Co. LLC for $60,900.00 with the

following appropriation:

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY:

FUNDING SOURCE
COST CENTER
LINE ITEM
FUNDING CENTER
BID AMOUNT

APPROPRIATION DATA:

FUNDING SOURCE
COST CENTER
LINE ITEM
FUNDING CENTER
BID AMOUNT

Project Manager:

Solid Waste
Disposal

7102
4269
0615

$50,000.00

Solid Waste
Disposal

7102
4269
0615

$30,450.00

Karl Merbach

Solid Waste
MRF

7103
4269
0615

$50,000.00

Solid Waste
MRF

7103
4269
0615

$30,450.00

Date

: December 10, 2013
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